

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
R E C O R D O F P R O C E E D I N G S

B E F O R E T H E R E G I S T R A R A V A N I P A L S I N G H

Civil Appeal No(s). 196/2013

BALWANT SINGH(D) TR.LRS.

Appellant(s)

V E R S U S

TEJA SINGH & ORS.

Respondent(s)

(MR. BALBIR SINGH GUPTA, COUNSEL FOR THE RESPONDENTS EXPIRED. AA
NOTICE ISSUED. TO BE LISTED BEFORE LD. REGISTRAR.)

Date : 01-04-2019 This appeal was called on for hearing today.

For Appellant(s)

Mr Vipin Gogia, Adv.
Ms. Jaspreet Gogia, AOR

For Respondent(s)

UPON hearing the counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

Ld. Counsel for the appellant prays for and is granted
two weeks time for filing affidavit of service.

List again on 8.5.2019.

AVANI PAL SINGH
Registrar